700196016

DBP/djp djp pas633869.1-*-07/18/05 2:04 PM

VI, 10,2003 II.40 IAA 020 JII 0000

FORM PTO-1595

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

Mail Stop Assignment - Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Manseng Enterprise Company Ltd. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: NO	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Miz Engineering Ltd. Street Address: 1F., No. 99, Chung Shan South Rd., Kangshan Township, Kaohsiung County, Taiwan 820, R.O.C.	
3.	Name of conveyance:			
	Assignment Interpreted Merger Security Agreement Interpreted Inter			
Exe	cution Date: June 10, 2005		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s) 5,133,203	
	Additional numbers attached? NO			
5.	Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved	
	CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout	7. 8.	 Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or 	
10.	Explanatory letter is enclosed.		charge to our Deposit Account.	
9.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Date: July 18, 2005 I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office on				
	Stgnpaule 1		Total number of pages including cover sheet, 2	
	Typed or printed name of person signing Cartificate		attachments, and document:	

Docket No. 24056/DBP/S295

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

CH \$40.00 031728 5133203

PATENT REEL: 016536 FRAME: 0593

🖉 003/003

p2 076 28 AI

經濟部國際貿易局高雄辦事處 KAOHSIUNG OFFICE BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

TEL:(07)271-1171 FAX:(07)281-1396

KAOHSIUNG, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA

REFERENCE NO. 639

Jun 10, 2005

To Whom it May Concern :

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm(in Chinese): 中翔有限公司

(in English): MIZ ENGINEERING LTD.

Orginal Name of Firm :

MAN SENG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. From Jul 17, 2003

Changes in the Name of Firm :

- <u>1. MANSENG ENTERPRISE CO., LTD.</u> From Aug 15, 2003
 - JEA ENTERPRISE CO., LTD. From Sep 03, 2004
 - 3. MANSENG ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED From Nov 29, 2004
 - 4. MIZ ENGINEERING LTD. From Apr 29, 2005

Location of Business: 1F., NO.99, CHUNG SHAN SOUTH RD., KANGSHAN TOWNSHIP, KAOHSIUNG COUNTY, TAIWAN 820, R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 80425388



Sincerely,

Wayne Su Section Chief Export/Import Administration Section

> PATENT REEL: 016536 FRAME: 0594

11

RECORDED: 07/18/2005